OFFICE OF NUCLEAR SECURITY AND INCIDENT RESPONSE
DIVISION OF NUCLEAR SECURITY

AUGUST 13, 2004
IRRADIATED REACTOR FUEL ROUTE SUMMARY (215)

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS, LOWELL, MATO
SAVANNAH RIVER SITE, AIKEN, SC
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ROUTE MILEAGE SUMMARY

STATE [ WAYPOINT/INSTRUCTION ROAD DIR | TOWARDS MILESTO | CUMMULATIVE
NEXT ROUTE MILES
WAYPOINT
MA DEPART UNIV. OF PARKING LOT N LOWELL A
MASSACHUSETTS
MA GO NORTH ON RIVERSIDE ST. RIVERSIDE ST. N LOWELL .8 A
MA GO EAST ON LAKEVIEW AVE. LAKEVIEW AVE E LOWELL 7 9
MA GO SOUTH ON AIKEN ST. AIKEN ST. S LOWELL 1 1.6
MA GO EAST ON VFW Hwy. VEW Hwy E LOWELL 1.0 1.7
MA Go SOUTH oN SR-38 SR-38 S 1-495 2.2 2.7
MA Go SOUTH on 1-495 1-495 S WOODVILLE 35.1 4.9
MA Go WEST oN 1-90 1-90 w FISKDALE 27.7 40.0
MA GO WEST oN I-84 1-84 w CONNECTICUT 7.8 67.7
LINE
MA STATE MILEAGE 75.5
CT CONTINUE WEST ON |-84 1-84 w NEW YORK 97.3 75.5
LINE
CT STATE MILEAGE 97.3
NY CONTINUE WEST ON |-84 1-84 w PENNSYLVANIA 711 172.8
LINE
NY STATE MILEAGE 71.1
PA CONTINUE WEST ON |-84 1-84 W SCRANTON 53.3 243.9
PA Go SOUTH oN I-81 1-81 S MARYLAND 178.8 297.2
LINE
PA STATE MILEAGE 232.1
MD CONTINUE SOUTH oN |-81 1-81 S WEST VIRGINIA 10.0 476.0
LINE
MD STATE MILEAGE 10.0
WV CONTINUE SOUTH oON |-81 1-81 S VIRGINIA LINE 25.0 [ 486.0
WV STATE MILEAGE 25.0
VA CONTINUE SOUTH oON |-81 1-81 S PULASKI 242.2 511.0
VA GO SOUTHON I-77 I-77 S NORTH 32.0 753.2
CAROLINA LINE
VA STATE MILEAGE 274.2
NC CONTINUE SOUTH ON I-77 1-77 S SOUTH 105.0 785.2
CAROLINA LINE
NC STATE MILEAGE 105.0
SC CONTINUE SOUTH ON I-77 1-77 S COLUMBIA 72.0 890.2
SC Go WEST oN 1-20 1-20 W AIKEN 54.0 962.2
SC Go WEST oN SC-19 SC-19 wW AIKEN 4.3 1016.2
SC Go WEST oN SC-118 SC-118 W SRS sITE 10.0 1020.5
SC STATE MILEAGE 140.3
ROUTE TOTAL 1030.5
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